
 

   South Yorkshire County Netball Association 

Under 13 Tournament  

                                                                                                 Saturday 13 January 2024 

 
 
 

Sheffield 
Tigers 
Yellow 

Wickersley 
Silkstone 
Swifts A 

Sheffield 
Concord 1 

DNC 
Netball 

Bassetlaw 
Belles 

Sheffield 
Tigers 

Maroon 

Sheffield 
Concord 2 

Silkstone 
Swifts B 

Points 
Goal 
Ave 

Position 

Sheffield 
Tigers 
Yellow 

 7 

5 
3 

7 

1 
10 

11 

5 
4 

6 

1 
9 

16 

5 
0 

14 

5 
1 

19 

5 
3 

6 

5 
2 

32 

 

3rd  

Wickersley 

3 

0 
7 

 3 

0 
12 

6 

5 
3 

2 

0 
6 

13 

5 
0 

5 

5 
2 

12 

5 
2 

6 

3 
6 

23 

 

5th  

Silkstone 
Swifts A 

10 

5 
7 

12 

5 
3 

 17 

5 
5 

5 

0 
11 

19 

5 
0 

14 

5 
1 

14 

5 
3 

21 

5 
1 

35 

 

2nd  

Sheffield 
Concord 1 

4 

0 
11 

3 

0 
6 

5 

0 
17 

 1 

0 
16 

9 

5 
0 

14 

5 
3 

12 

5 
4 

3 

0 
10 

15 

 

6th  

DNC Netball 

9 

5 
6 

6 

5 
2 

11 

5 
5 

16 

5 
1 

 17 

5 
2 

12 

5 
2 

15 

5 
2 

9 

5 
5 

40 

 

1st  

Bassetlaw 
Belles 

0 

0 
16 

0 

0 
13 

0 
0 

19 

0 

0 
9 

2 
0 

17 

 1 

0 
14 

3 

0 
7 

2 

0 
9 

0 

 

9th  



 

Sheffield 
Tigers 
Maroon 

1 

0 
14 

2 

0 
5 

1 

0 
14 

3 

0 
14 

2 

0 
12 

14 

5 
1 

 8 

5 
3 

4 

1 
6 

11 

 

7th  

Sheffield 
Concord 2 

3 

0 
19 

2 

0 
12 

3 

0 
14 

4 

0 
12 

2 
0 

15 

7 

5 
3 

3 

0 
8 

 1 
0 

11 

5 

 

8th  

Silkstone 
Swifts B 

2 

0 
6 

6 

3 
6 

1 

0 
21 

10 

5 
3 

5 

1 
9 

9 

5 
2 

6 

5 
4 

11 

5 
1 

 

24 

 

4th  

 


